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2018 KCAF Board of Directors 

 

Darcey Schumacher – President 

Wallace Engineering 

dschumacher@wallacesc.com 

816-421-8282 

 

Mitch Fiser, CPA – Treasurer 

Fiser Group 

mfiser@fisergroup.com 

913-438-2226 x21 

 

Adam Cox – Secretary 

JE Dunn Construction 

adam.cox@jedunn.com 

816-474-8600 

 

Eric Bosch, AIA 

City of Kansas City, MO 

Eric.Bosch@kcmo.org 

 

Alexandra Bojarski-Stauffer, 

Assoc. AIA – Director 

Populous  

alexandra.bojarski-
stauffer@populous.com 
 

Alex Callow, Assoc. AIA - 

Director 

Finkle Williams Architecture 

acallow@finklewilliams.com 

913-498-1550 

 

Staci Chivetta 

Scott Rice 

stacic@scottrice.com 

 

David Dowell, AIA 

el dorado 

david@eldo.us 

 

John Eck - Director 

UMKC School of Architecture,  

  Urban Planning, and Design 

eckj@umkc.edu 

 

Daniel Gregory, Assoc. AIA - 

Director 

DLR Group 

dgregory@DLRGROUP.com 

913-897-7811 

 

Kimball Hales, AIA – Director 

Finkle Williams Architecture 

khales@finklewilliams.com 

 

Al Harris, AIA - Director 

Populous 

al.harris@populous.com 

816-329-4382 

 

Brian Murch, AIA - Director 

DLR Group 

bmurch@dlrgroup.com 
 

Katherine Robinson, AIA - 

Director 

HNTB 

kmrobinson@hntb.com 

913-669-1239 

 

Greg Sheldon, FAIA 

BNIM 

gsheldon@bnim.com 

 

Ashley Simpson, AIA - Director 

Populous 

ashley.simpson@populous.com 

 

Marsha Hoffman, AIA – Ex 

Officio 

SFS Architecture 

mhoffman@sfsarch.com 

816.474.1397 

 

Dawn Taylor – Ex Officio 

AIA Kansas City 

1801 McGee St, Ste 100 

Kansas City, MO 64108 

dtaylor@aiakc.org 

816-221-3485 
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